Canadian Indoor Rowing Championships 2007

Event: 67
Place Name
1 Emily Lynch
2 Danielle Beckford
3 Andrea Knill
4 Janice Tai
5 Hilary Sham
6 Akosiya Kissi
7 Maija Linde
8 Isabel Mortimer
9 Lola Douglas

10 Sandra Apostolopoulos
11 Julia Skouros

12 Amna Tayyabi

13 Frances Adams

14 Grace Kalsatos

15 Samantha Li

16 Maggie Keogh

17 Yasmina Male

2/11/2007 10:23:52 PM

Official Results (500 metres)

Club

Burford District Elementary
Jackman Avenue Junior Public
Burford District Elementary
Coledale Public School
Coledale Public School
Jackman Avenue Junior Public
Jackman Avenue Junior Public
Jackman Avenue Junior Public
Jackman Avenue Junior Public
Jackman Avenue Junior Public
Coledale Public School
Coledale Public School
Jackman Avenue Junior Public
Jackman Avenue Junior Public
Coledale Public School
Jackman Avenue Junior Public
Jackman Avenue Junior PS

Time (min)
02:44.7
02:48.0
02:48.1
02:51.7
02:58.3
03:03.7
03:06.4
03:07.7
03:11.6
03:15.5
03:16.6
03:25.2
03:35.0
03:49.7
03:50.9
03:56.9
04:33.3

Girls Age 8 (Final)

MEDAL
Gold
Silver

Bronze
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