Canadian Indoor Rowing Championships 2007 Official Results (500 metres)

Event: 67 Girls Age 8 (Final)

Place	Name	Club	Time (min)	MEDAL
1	Emily Lynch	Burford District Elementary	02:44.7	Gold
2	Danielle Beckford	Jackman Avenue Junior Public	02:48.0	Silver
3	Andrea Knill	Burford District Elementary	02:48.1	Bronze
4	Janice Tai	Coledale Public School	02:51.7	
5	Hilary Sham	Coledale Public School	02:58.3	
6	Akosiya Kissi	Jackman Avenue Junior Public	03:03.7	
7	Maija Linde	Jackman Avenue Junior Public	03:06.4	
8	Isabel Mortimer	Jackman Avenue Junior Public	03:07.7	
9	Lola Douglas	Jackman Avenue Junior Public	03:11.6	
10	Sandra Apostolopoulos	Jackman Avenue Junior Public	03:15.5	
11	Julia Skouros	Coledale Public School	03:16.6	
12	Amna Tayyabi	Coledale Public School	03:25.2	
13	Frances Adams	Jackman Avenue Junior Public	03:35.0	
14	Grace Kalsatos	Jackman Avenue Junior Public	03:49.7	
15	Samantha Li	Coledale Public School	03:50.9	
16	Maggie Keogh	Jackman Avenue Junior Public	03:56.9	
17	Yasmina Male	Jackman Avenue Junior PS	04:33.3	

2/11/2007 10:23:52 PM Page 1 of 1